
RESULTATLISTE
 Saxegaard2015
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1

1 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 199/11    200/13    399/24

2 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/09    200/12    399/21

3 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/12    199/10    399/22

4 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 198/08    200/10    398/18

5 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/11    199/13    397/24

6 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/10    199/12    396/22

7 106658 Emil Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 198/06    198/07    396/13

8 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/07    197/06    396/13

9 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/10    199/12    395/22

10 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/05    198/10    395/15

11 117687 Caroline Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/07    197/10    394/17

12 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/08    195/08    394/16

13 107588 Natalie Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05    198/08    393/13

14 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/06    196/09    392/15

15 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    195/06    392/15

16 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/04    197/08    391/12

17 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/10    195/07    391/17

18 107587 Megan Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07    195/05    391/12

19 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 195/07    195/04    390/11

20 118784 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/05    194/07    390/12

21 117689 Sofie E. Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/05    192/04    387/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2

1 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/08    196/08    391/16

2 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    192/04    387/10

3 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 192/05    190/03    382/08

4 118798 Maria Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 194/06    184/03    378/09

5 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 188/00    188/03    376/03



Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3

1 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01    172/02    351/03

2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 161/00    174/00    335/00

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2

1 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/07    196/10    389/17

2 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/08    194/10    388/18

3 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/05    195/07    387/12

4 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 195/07    192/03    387/10

5 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 178/03    185/02    363/05

6 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 187/03    175/02    362/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG

1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06    190/03    379/09

2 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/02    182/01    371/03

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1

1 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/07    196/05    389/12

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03    194/03    378/06

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2

1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/01    178/02    366/03

2 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 183/02    180/03    363/05

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3

1 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 179/02    177/02    356/04



Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1

1 61327 Poul H. Brandt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/10    199/11    398/21

2 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/06    197/10    390/16

3 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/09    196/06    390/15

4 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/04    195/07    388/11

5 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/06    194/05    388/11

6 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/09    193/09    388/18

7 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/05    194/08    386/13

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2

1 68043 Peter Ahasverusen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 193/07    194/05    387/12

2 64457 Johnni Jensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 190/06    193/07    383/13

3 65156 Ebbe B. Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/03    190/05    380/08

4 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 183/04    187/03    370/07

5 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/01    177/02    352/03

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

1 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/09    197/07    393/16

2 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/11    194/09    393/20

3 63967 Jannik Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/04    196/12    392/16

4 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 198/09    193/06    391/15

5 81648 Anders Langhorn 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 192/04    194/05    386/09

Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

1 120138 Claus Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/02    198/08    394/10

2 120024 Henrik Knudsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/07    193/05    386/12

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1



1 118540 Mia Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 200/12

2 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 199/11

3 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/09

4 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/08

5 114409 Sebastian Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 199/07

6 112944 Natalie Mary Matwich 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 198/11

7 85137 Louise Skøtt 18-019 Søborg SG&I 198/08

8 106658 Emil Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 198/06

9 115568 Mads Korfitzen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/10

10 109976 Anders Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09

11 117687 Caroline Andersen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 197/07

12 115606 Victoria Laudrup 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/05

13 109971 Jon Strehlow 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/10

13 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/10

15 107587 Megan Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/07

16 103901 Patrick Brogstad Steinstø 18-019 Søborg SG&I 196/06

17 118784 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 196/05

18 111942 Kasper Hansen 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 195/07

19 107588 Natalie Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/05

19 117689 Sofie E. Larsen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 195/05

21 108766 Mikkel Bisgaard 18-019 Søborg SG&I 194/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2

1 110869 Elena Aarøe 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/08

2 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06

3 118798 Maria Larsen 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 194/06

4 106657 Bjørn Gerlykke Dohn 18-026 Ramløse IF Skydning 192/05

5 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 188/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3

1 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/01



2 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 161/00

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2

1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-007 Stenløse Skytteforening 195/07

2 105728 Mathilde Pedersen 18-040 Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/08

3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/07

4 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 192/05

5 116768 Mikkel Drist-Jensen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 187/03

6 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 178/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG

1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 189/06

2 85869 Jesper Sachs 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 189/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1

1 62091 Dorthe Overgaard Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/07

2 60633 Claus Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 184/03

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2

1 62534 Lennart Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/01

2 61795 Peter Hørdum Jæger 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 183/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3

1 115847 Søren Juul Møller 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 179/02

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1

1 61327 Poul H. Brandt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/10



2 64302 Jens Bengtson 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/09

3 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 194/09

4 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/06

5 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 193/06

6 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 193/04

7 63950 Jørgen Simonsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 192/05

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2

1 68043 Peter Ahasverusen 18-019 Søborg SG&I 193/07

2 64457 Johnni Jensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 190/06

3 65156 Ebbe B. Andersen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 190/03

4 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 183/04

5 118242 Anne-Lise Qvist Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 175/01

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1

1 63955 Gitte Thomsen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/11

2 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 198/09

3 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 196/09

4 63967 Jannik Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/04

5 81648 Anders Langhorn 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 192/04

Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2

1 120138 Claus Toxværd 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 196/02

2 120024 Henrik Knudsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 193/07

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK

1 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 150/07    147/07    297/14

2 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/04    148/07    296/11

3 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 142/04    147/05    289/09



4 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 141/01    142/01    283/02

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 2

1 64413 Michael F. Hansen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 141/03    141/06    282/09

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1

1 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 145/06    148/07    293/13

2 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 147/08    146/06    293/14

3 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 142/01    148/06    290/07

4 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/04    142/03    288/07

5 64457 Johnni Jensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 143/06    144/02    287/08

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2

1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/03    144/05    290/08

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 134/02    136/01    270/03

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

1 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/04    147/08    293/12

2 81648 Anders Langhorn 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 146/06    146/04    292/10

Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

1 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 146/06    143/00    289/06

2 65014 Torben Henriksen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 145/07    141/02    286/09

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK

1 104700 Nicklas Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 150/07

2 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 148/04



3 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 142/04

4 114217 Marcus Bredgaard 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 141/01

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN

1 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 141/01

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 2

1 64413 Michael F. Hansen 18-001 Hillerød Skytteforening 141/03

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1

1 93044 Bjarne R. Rye Nielsen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 147/08

2 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/04

3 62319 Jens Erik Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 145/06

4 64457 Johnni Jensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 143/06

5 71763 Viggo Jørgensen 18-028 Græsted Skytteforening 142/01

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2

1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/03

2 63343 Flemming Walther 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 134/02

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1

1 81648 Anders Langhorn 18-096 Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 146/06

2 104699 Henning Pries 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 146/04

Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2

1 102052 Kjeld Frederiksen 18-045 Frederiksværk Skytteforening 146/06

2 65014 Torben Henriksen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 145/07


